
TOREAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Child Protection/Safeguarding Team 

Designated Teacher:  Miss Morrow (lmorrow225@c2kni.net) 

Deputy Designated Teacher:  Mrs Wells (ywells497@c2kni.net) 

School Governor:  Mrs H Apsley (brian_apsley@fastmail.co.uk) 

 

 

 
 

 

As we approach Easter and the prospect of better weather, I wanted to wish you all a Happy Easter. Eat lots 

of chocolate and have some fun!  I am looking forward to getting back out onto the golf course and enjoying 

some walking. 

 

Easter Competition 

Thank you to all those who took part in this competition.  We had a plethora of fantastic entries. We hope all 

the children enjoyed taking part. Well done everyone!  

 

Term 3 Monday 17th April – Friday 30th June 2023 

Summer Uniform 

Summer uniform may be worn during this term. 

 

For girls, school dress – royal blue checked dress. 

For boys – grey tailored shorts. 

Ankle socks, Trainers/closed toe sandals or black school shoes. As children may get the opportunity to play 

on the grass, children should not wear open toed sandals, converse shoes or pumps (health and safety). 

 

Friday 21st April   

P7 Cycling will commence 2.00pm – 4.00pm. 

 

May Diary Dates 

 

Monday 1st  May Day Holiday - school closed 

Tuesday 2nd   School photographs will be taken 

Friday 5th   Celebrations in school to commemorate the Coronation 

Monday 8th   Bank Holiday for King Charles III - school closed 

Tuesday 16th   Whole school trip to Folk Museum, Belfast 

Friday 26th   Sports Day (weather permitting) 

Monday 29th   Spring Bank Holiday - school closed 

Tuesday 30th & 

Wednesday 31st School Development Days - no pupils to attend 

 

A plan of School Calendar 2023 / 2024 is attached to this note.   

 

 

C L Morrow 

Principal         30.03.2023 
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TOREAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

School Year 2023 - 2024 

 

Term 1 Wednesday 23rd August – Friday 22nd December 2023 
 

NEW PRIMARY 1 children only Wednesday 23rd August 9.00 – 11.00am  

All children to attend   Thursday 24th August 2023 (half day) 

All children attend  Friday 25th August 2023 (half day) 

 

School Development 

Day  Friday 29th September 2023 – no children to attend 

  

Half Term Holiday  Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 (inclusive) 

 

School Development 

Day   Friday 22nd December 2023 – no children to attend. 

 

Christmas   Monday 25th December – Thursday 4th January 2024 (inclusive) 

 

School Development  

Day    Friday 5th January 2024 – no children to attend 

 

Term 2 Monday 8th January – Friday 22nd March 2024 
 

Half Term Holiday  Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024  

(inclusive) 

 

Easter Holiday   Monday 25th March – Thursday 4th April 2024 (inclusive) 

 

School Development 

Day   Friday 5th April 2024 – no children to attend 

 

Term 3 Monday 8th April – Friday 28th June 2024 

 
May Day   Monday 6th May 2024 

 

Spring Bank 

Holiday    Monday 27th May 2024 

 

School  

Holiday    Tuesday 28th – Thursday 30th May 2024 (inclusive) 

 

School Development 

Day   Friday 31st May 2024 – no children to attend 

 

School closes on Friday 28th June 2024 at 12 noon.  

This is the plan for the school year 2023 / 2024, which is subject to change.  You will be informed of any 

changes to the above dates in good time.  

 



 
 

 


